
  
 
 

  Term  2 
Week 1 2016 

Wednesday 4th May Mother’s Day Stall  

Thursday 5th May Cross Country 11.45am – 
2.40pm  

Friday 6th M ay AFL  Promo Clinic K-6 

Tuesday 10th May NAPLAN – Writing & 
Language 

Wednesday 11th May NAPLAN - Numeracy 
Thursday 12th May NAPLAN - Reading 
Friday 20th May Razorback Cross country 
Monday 23rd May Operation Art ES1 
Tuesday 24th May Operation Art Stage 1 

Wednesday 25th May Operation Art Stage 2 
Red Food Day - Canteen 

Thursday 26th May  Operation Art Stage 3 

Friday 27th May Gala Day A Teams – 
AFL/Soccer/Netball  

Thursday 2nd June Paul Kelly Cup 
Thursday 9th June P&C Disco 
Monday 13th June Public Holiday  

Friday 17th June Gala Day B Teams – 
AFL/Soccer/Netball 

Thursday 23rd June  Wollondilly Primary Science 
Fair  

Friday 24th June Reports Sent Home  

Tuesday 28th June Parent /Teacher/Student 
Interviews 

Wednesday 29th June ESI Excursion 
 Discovery Space 

Thursday 30th June Pre-School visit – Literacy 
Lesson 

Friday 1st July Last Day Term 2  

 

Welcome Back 

I hope everybody had a good break and 
have their batteries recharged ready for 
an exciting Term 2. 

NAPLAN 

Our Year 3 and Year 5 students will be 
participating in NAPLAN during Week 3. 

The dates are 1oth, 11th and 12th May 
with Friday 13th being a back-up day for 
students who may have missed one of the 
tests. 

If you have any concerns regarding the 
NAPLAN testing please contact me as 
soon as possible. 

Opportunity Class Interest 
Online applications for the Opportunity class 
opened on Tuesday 26th April. If your child is 
in Year 4 and is interested in applying for the 
opportunity Class you will need to register 
online on the following website: 

 
If you do not have access to the internet you 
are more than welcome to use a school 
computer. Our front office will help you with 
this. 
All applications must be completed by Friday 
13th May. Late applications will not be 
accepted.  
 
The actual Opportunity class placement test 
will be held on 27th July 2016. 
If you would like more information in relation 
to any aspect of the Opportunity Class 
process please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Teacher Professional Learning 
During our School Development Day our staff 
worked extremely hard and completed the 
following training: 

• NCI – Non Crisis Intervention Training 
• School Plan Evaluation  

3 Way Conferences and Semester 1 
Reports 

This term is a ten week term and during 
Week 10 on Tuesday 28th June our 
school will be holding our 3 Way 
conferences which include the teacher, 
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parent and the student. Reports will be 
sent home on Friday 24th June. 

ANZAC Service 
On Wednesday our school held an ANZAC 
service which was led and run by Mrs Pogson 
and our school leaders.  
Congratulations to all students for their 
respectful participation during the service. 
 
Well Done to all involved. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Ashlyn and Thomas at the Picton Dawn 
Service held last Monday 25th April. 

Congratulation Mr Jacobs! 

Mr Jacobs married Tahlia during the 
school holidays. On behalf of the 
Tahmoor school community I would like to 
extend our congratulations and best 
wishes for the future. 

 

 

 

 

 

Stewart House Envelopes 
A friendly reminder that all Stewart House 
Envelopes need to be returned to school by 
13th May. 

PBI Information Session 
Next Wednesday 4th May  our staff will be 
participating in a PBI informationsession with 
David Coates from Glenfield Office. If you 
are interested in attending this information 
session you are more than welcome to attend . 
This session will commence at 3pm in the 
school library. For more information please 
contact the front office. 
 
Have a great fortnight 
David Schofield 
Principal 

WORKING BEE 
 

 
 

 Thank you so much to all the people that 
came in and helped at the working bee in the 
holidays. The yarning circle is looking amazing 
and is a great addition to our school. Thank 
you to Miss D for organising such a great day. 

 
TAHMOOR COMMUNITY MARKETS 

 
The next Tahmoor Community Markets will be 
held on  30th April  8am – 1pm at the grounds 
next to Tahmoor Anglican Church and will 
include kids activities including face painting, 
bubbles and other activities we are hoping to 
see you there. 
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